BREAKFAST

Sausage Biscuit

Double Sausage Biscuit
Smoked Sausage Biscuit
Double Smoked Sausage Biscuit
Bologna Biscuit

Double Bologna Biscuit
Steak Biscuit

Bacon Biscuit

Chicken Tender Biscuit
Country Ham

Tenderloin Biscuit

Pork Chop Biscuit

Spicy Chicken Filet Biscuit
Fried Chicken Filet Biscuit
Grilled Chicken Filet Biscuit
Gravy Biscuit

Double Gravy Biscuit
Chocolate Gravy Biscuit
Double Chocolate Gravy Biscuit
Plain Biscuit

Fresh Baked Cinammon Roll
Tri Tater (1)

Tri Tater (2)

Add Egg

Add Cheese

Add Bacon Per Slice

Small Combo: 1 Tri Tater & 16 oz. Coffee

$1.89
$2.99
$1.89
$2.99
$1.89
$2.99
$2.89
$2.59
$2.59
$2.89
$2.89
$2.89
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$1.99
$3.89
$1.99
$3.89
$ .89
$1.99
$.99
$1.89
$ .70
$ .70
$ .70
add $2.00

Large Combo: 2 Tri Taters & 200z. Coffee add $2.49

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

White or Wheat Bread

Sausage Sandwich (2 Patties)
Sausage Sandwich (1 Patty)
Thick Bologna Sandwich

Steak Sandwich (1 Piece)
Country Ham Sandwich (1 Piece)
Bacon Sandwich (3 Pieces)
Bacon Sandwich (5 Pieces)
Chicken Tender Sandwich (1 Piece)
Tenderloin Sandwich (1 Piece)
Pork Chop Sandwich (1 Piece)
Spicy Chicken Filet Sandwich
Fried Chicken Filet Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Filet Sandwich
Add Egg

Add Cheese

Add Bacon Per Slice

Small Combo: 1 Tri Tater & 16 oz Coffee

$2.99
$1.89
$2.99
$2.89
$2.89
$2.89
$3.99
$2.59
$2.89
$2.89
$3.49

349 f

$3.49
$.70
$ .70
$ .70

Large Combo: 2 Tri Taters & 20 oz Coffee add $2.49

BREAKFAST MEATS ONLY

Sausage Patty Piece

Bologna Half Slice

Bologna Whole Slice

Smoked Sausage Half Piece
Smoked Sausage Whole Piece
Breakfast Steak

Breakfast Pork Chop
Tenderloin

Country Ham by the Slice
Bacon (1 Slice)

Bacon (3 Slices)

Bacon (5 Slices)

$1.59
$1.49
$2.79
$1.79
$3.49
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$ .70
$2.09
$3.49

add $2.00

Ham and Cheese

Cajun Turkey and Cheese
Turkey and Cheese
Smoked Turkey and Cheese
Roast Beef and Cheese
Thick Cut Bologna and Cheese
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Tuna Salad Sandwich

Extra Meat

Extra Cheese

Add Bacon Per Slice

SUB SANDWICHES -°3.99 cac/;

8" White Rolls

Ham and Cheese

Cajun Turkey and Cheese
Smoked Turkey and Cheese
Roast Beef and Cheese
Club Sub with Cheese
Cold Cut with Cheese
Italian Sub with Cheese
Chicken Salad Sub

Tuna Salad Sub

BBQ Pork Sub

3 Meatball Sub

Extra Meat

Extra Cheese

Add Bacon Per Slice

Garden Salad

Chef Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad
BBQ Salad

Tuna Salad Plate
Chicken Salad Plate
Add Egg

Add Bacon Per Slice
Extra Meat

Extra Cheese

Extra Dressing

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$2.00
$ .70
$ .70

$5.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$ .70
$ .70
$2.00
$1.00
$ .60

QUK MART

CONVENIENCE STORES

¢

v

Great food to go! QUIK MART CONVENIENCE STORES, one close to you.



HOT SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Hamburger
Cheeseburger

$3.49
$4.19

Bacon Cheeseburger (2 Slices of Bacon) $5.59

Jumbo Country Fried Steak $4.99
Chicken Tender Sandwich (2 Pieces)  $3.99
Spicy Chicken Filet Sandwich $3.49
Fried Chicken Filet Sandwich $3.49
Grilled Chicken Filet Sandwich $3.49

Hot Ham and Cheese Sandwich $2.99
Philly Cheesesteak $3.99
Fried Bologna Sandwich $2.99
Fish Sandwich $3.99
BBQ Sandwich $3.79
Meatloaf Sandwich Half Slice $3.49
Meatloaf Sandwich Full Slice $5.99
Smoked Sausage on a Roll $2.99
B.L.T. (5 Slices) $3.49
Add Egg $ .70
Add Cheese $ .70
Add Bacon Per Slice $ .70
Small Combo: A
Any Reg Side & 20 oz. Fountain Drink  add $2.00
Large Combo:

Any Reg Side & 32 oz. Fountain Drink  add $2.49
MEATS ONLY

Hamburger $3.29
Spicy Chicken Filet $3.29
Fried Chicken Filet $3.29
Grilled Chicken Filet $3.29
Fried Bologna $2.79
Jumbo Country Fried Steak $4.99
Meatloaf Half Slice $2.59
Meatloaf Whole Slice $4.99
Smoked Sausage Whole Piece $3.49
QUIK BI

Original Corn Dog $1.89 (2 for $3.50)
Jalapeno Cheese Corn Dog $1.89 (2 for $3.50)
Egg Rolls $1.89 (2 for $3.50)
Beef and Cheese Burrito $1.89 (2 for $3.50)
Crispito $1.89 (2 for $3.50)
Pizza Stick $1.89 (2 for $3.50)
Small Combo:

Any Reg Side & 20 oz. Fountain Drink ~ add $2.00
Large Combo:

Any Reg Side & 32 oz. Fountain Drink  add $2.49

Great food to go! QUIK M.

FR’ED cH’cKEN ALL DINNERS INCLUDE 2 REGULAR SIZE SIDES & A ROLL

SNACKS INCLUDE 1 REGULAR SIDE & A ROLL

BY THE PIECE
Breast $2.99
Whole Wing $1.39
Thigh $1.59
Leg $1.59
8 Piece Mixed (2 of each piece) $11.99
Sub. Breast for Any Piece $1.99
DINNERS
1 pc. Breast Dinner $6.99
2 pc. Breast Dinner $9.99
2 pc. White (Breast & Wing) $8.49
2 pc. Mixed $8.49
2 pc. Dark (Thigh & Leg) $6.49
Sub. Breast for Any Piece $1.99
Family Pack
8pc Mixed, 2 XL Sides & 4 Rolls $25.99
TENDERS
1Tender $1.99
2 Tenders $3.79
3 Tenders $5.49
6 Tenders $9.59
12 Tenders $18.99
2 pc. Tenders Snack $5.49
3 pc. Tenders Dinner $8.99
Family Pack
12pc, 2 XL Sides & 4 Rolls $32.99
HOT OR MILD BONE-IN WINGS
1 Piece $1.39
3 Piece $3.99
6 Piece $7.59
12 Piece $13.99
3 pc. Snack $5.49
5 pc. Dinner $8.99
Family Pack
12 Wings, 2 XL Sides & 4 Rolls $27.99

HOT OR MILD BONELESS

1 Piece $1.09

3 Piece $3.19

6 Piece $6.29

12 Piece $11.99

4 pc. Snack $5.49

6 pc. Dinner $8.99

Family Pack

24 Wings, 2 XL Sides & 4 Rolls $32.99
LIVERS & GIZZARDS
Small Order $1.59
Regular Order $2.89
Large Order $3.79

XL Order $7.99
Gizzards or Livers Snack $5.49
Gizzards or Livers Dinner $8.99
Family Pack
2 XL Orders of Gizzards or Livers,
2 XL Sides & 4 Rolls $28.99

CONVENIENCE STORES, one close to you.

FRIED FISH FILETS

1 Piece $1.99

2 Pieces $3.79

3 Pieces $5.49
6 Pieces $9.59
12 Pieces $18.99
2 Pc Fish Snack $5.49
3 Pc Fish Dinner $8.99

12 Pc Family Pack
12 pc Filets, 2 XL Sides

& 4 Rolls $32.99
FRIED PORK CHOPS
1Chop $2.59

2 Chops $4.99

2 Chops Dinner $8.99
HOT SIDES Small Regular Large XL
Potato Wedges $1.39  $2.29 $3.49 $6.49
Fried Okra

Fried Corn Nuggets

Fried Mushrooms

COLD SIDES Regular Large XL
Cole Slaw $2.29 $3.49 $6.49
Baked Potato Salad

Baked Beans (Hot or Cold)

EXTRA SIDES Each 3PC. 6 PC. 12PC.
Cheese Sticks $ .99 $2.79 $5.49 $9.99
Jalapeno Poppers

Extra Roll (1) $ .50

Extra Rolls (4) $2.00

Extra Sauces $ .30

KIDS’' MEALS

Served with Small Side & a Kids Cup Drink

Corn Dog Meal $3.79
Pizza Stick Meal $3.79
Chicken Nuggets Meal (4) $3.79

Crispito Meal $3.79

Find Nutritional Information at
www.quikmart.com/nutrition

Selection May Vary By Location
Prices Subject To Change Without Notice



